References:
1.	 Trabattoni, D et al (2017). Eurointervention. 12: 2092-2099
2.	 Toggweiler, S et al (2024). J Invasive Cardiol 2024.
3.	 Trabattoni, D et al (2023). International Journal of Cardiology
4.	 Pioch, N et al (2024). J.Clin. Med. 13, 1681
5.	 Data on File
6.	 Krisnic, F et al (2010). The Journal of Invasive Cardiology 22, 26
7.	 Vitarellii A, et al (2014). European Heart Journal. 15, 1377-1385

cardiac devices, addressing congenital heart defects, stroke prevention and heart failure – because every beat counts for people living
with heart conditions.
Product specifications & ordering information
Occlutech	 Defect	 Ø LA	 Ø RA	 ODSv1*	 ODS III* 	     Occlutech Procedure Pack
PFO Occluder	 Size (D)	 Disc	 Disc	 45°, 800 mm	 45°, 790 mm	 Flex Pusher II	 Pistol Pusher
Ref. No.	 [mm]	 [mm]	 [mm]	 (Size)	 (Size) 	 Ref. No.	 Ref. No.
LA SINGLE LAYER
18PFO25S	 8<D≤13	 23	 25	 51DS009 (9F)	 98DS009 (9F)	 18PFO25SF	 18PFO25SP
LA DOUBLE LAYER
19PFO18D	 D≤8	 16	 18	 51DS007 (7F)	 98DS007 (7F)	 19PFO18DF	 19PFO18DP
19PFO25D	 8<D≤13	 23	 25	 51DS009 (9F)	 98DS009 (9F)	 19PFO25DF	 19PFO25DP
19PFO30D	 13<D≤15	 27	 30	 51DS009 (9F)	 98DS009 (9F)	 19PFO30DF	 19PFO30DP
19PFO35D	 15<D≤18	 31	 35	 51DS011 (11F)	 98DS011 (11F)	 19PFO35DF	 19PFO35DP
* Occlutech PFO Occluder is compatible with Occlutech Delivery Set, ODSv1 (Article no.: 51DSXXX, 45°) and Occlutech Delivery Set III, ODS III (Article no.: 98DSXXX, 45°).
Not approved or available for sale in the United States. Product(s) may not be available in all markets. Please contact your Occlutech representative if you have questions
about the availability of Occlutech products in your area. © Occlutech. All rights reserved. Occlutech is a registered trademark. MM_PFO_048_01
PFO
PFO